

अथ हि मो अना ज्ञो न अरणा मा प्रसं स पानी री
आमु ए न र न च र पा टा न त ए स र स अ हि मी रा आ
रु वं पी न य व पी प र र र - र र य अ अ प ।

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

रु अ र र म । म । की र र र प । - १६:५३३०/२०१७-२०

रु अ र र म । म । की र । वि - ३७२७६५२१

DIVISION

आ र य र म अ र न की वि वि - १५.०३.२०२०

आ र य र म अ र न की वि वि - १६.०३.२०२१

SUB-DIVISION

स र य र म अ र न अ र न अ र न

Measurement Book

मा र य र म अ र न अ र न अ र न - ४५२/२०१७-२०

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तक में सुप्रति रक्षित रखे पन्ने हैं
जो श्री निरंजन कुमार सहपाथ अमि०
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
भरगाँव नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, फरादिसगंज
रा. ७२
११/०३/२०२०

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

C.C. 365,65,989 = DIVISION
M.C. 29,30,63 = SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 842-

२०१२-२०

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

2nd on A/E bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const. of road					
from Vatri shed Daman					
to Choraiga hat with fire yss					
main Under NABARD.					
Agency :- Ashok Kumar					
Agg. No. :- 126 - SBP/19-20					
Date of Commencement - 17/03/2020					
Date of Completion - 16/03/2020					
Agg. value - Const. - 365,659.89 = d					
Maint. - 27,309.63 = d					
Total = b 392,969.52 = d					
Rate of agreement - 100% of total					

Record entry

① Dismantling of existing
structure.

③ Cement concrete.

$$3 \times 2.00 \times 6.00 \times 1.00 \times 2.50 = 90.00 \text{ m}^3$$

ie 90.00 m³

② Etc in excavation for
structure

H.P. 1000 m etc = 32.5

H.P. wall. 2 7.60 1.45 1.50 33.06 m

V/S apron 1 7.40 2.28 0.30 5.06

Continuation

38.12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Setting out pillars - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide Tm P/7 item ①					
24 Nos @ Rs 1997.00/each =					120384=
② Dismantling cleanly grubbing waste level - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide Tm P/7 item ②					
2.20 Hect @ Rs 50162.10/Hect =					110352=
③ Dismantling of existing structures - do - Tm 202					
④ Cement Concrete					
Qty vide Tm P/10 item ① ②					
90.00 m ³ @ Rs 470.37/m ³ =					42330=
⑤ Excavation for road 10 work in soil					
Qty vide Tm P/17 item ①					
78.75 m ³ @ Rs 130.85/m ³ =					10304=

Continuation

Rs 283380 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area $\frac{A}{F}$
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					283380=
⑤ Contd. embankment					
u do - TX 3515					
Qty vid-Tm P/S itn ③					
15704.372 $\frac{3}{m}$ @ 8155.76 $\frac{3}{m}$					2446132=
⑥ Contd. of cut & do					
13 TX 401					
Qty vid-Tm P/S itn ④ = 3645.00 $\frac{3}{m}$					
u u u u P/S itn ⑧ = 91.77 "					
u u u u P/S itn ⑨ = 303.75 "					
				4049.52 $\frac{3}{m}$	
⑦ Av. layer spreading					
15 Compacting do - work					
Gr-3 do - TX 405					
Qty vid-Tm P/S itn ②					
843.75 $\frac{3}{m}$ @ 4588.22 $\frac{3}{m}$					3871311=
⑧ E/W in excavation for					
22 structure					
Qty vid-Tm P/S itn ⑩					
353.61 $\frac{3}{m}$ @ 264.07 $\frac{3}{m}$					93378=

Continuation

20913822=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$12091382 =$
					$2091382 =$
⑨ Laying in chas bedding					
23 do R 1105 (ii)					
Qty vid Tm BP/12 itn ③					
$21.60 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ } 385.25 / \text{m}^3 \Rightarrow 8332 =$					
⑩ Filling in Gully					
24 do					
Qty vid Tm BP/13 itn ⑦					
$= 61.76 \text{ m}^3$					
Limited as per agreement					
$61.75 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ } 385.42 / \text{m}^3 \Rightarrow 23800 =$					
⑪ Plu Per m-15 in open					
26 do					
Qty vid Tm BP/11 itn ②					
$162.71 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ } 6168.32 / \text{m}^3 \Rightarrow 1003647 =$					
⑫ Plu Per m-15 in Dub					
27 structure					
Qty vid Tm BP/12 itn ⑤					
$184.18 \text{ m}^3 \text{ @ } 6312.61 / \text{m}^3 \Rightarrow 1171866 =$					

Continuation

P 23/2/467 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8 2312147 = U
(13) Pl & laying R.N.P.					
30 1500 mm dia H.P.					
Qty videtms P/12 ita (4)					
22.50 m (4) 4836.68/m $\Rightarrow$					108826 =
(14) Plastering with C.m.					
31 (1:4) 15 mm thick - all comp.					
Qty videtms P/13 ita (6)					
				$= 127.44 m^3$	
" " " P/16 " (10) = 104.16					
				$231.60 m^3$	
(2) 199.76/m $\Rightarrow$					46264 =
(15) Pl & work holes do					
39 all comp.					
Qty videtms P/15 ita (10)					
72 Nos (10) 121.91/m $\Rightarrow$					8778 =
(16) S.F.P. H.V.S.D. Sur m.m.					
36 formwork in substructure					
Qty videtms P/13 ita (8)					
0.33 m (8) 69102.64/m $\Rightarrow$					22804 =

Continuation

23308139 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					A 233081
(17) Breakilling bed					
(18) about: wing wall & wall.					
Qty vide TMB P/16 item (15)					
115.52 m ³ @ 629.83/m ³					= 72758
(18) P.V.P. laying filter media.					
Qty vide TMB P/16 item (14)					
(19) P.V. R.C.C. m-25 in					
29.99 Super-structure					
Qty vide TMB P/15 item (11)					
8.52 m ³ @ 7398.37/m ³					= 63034
(19) P.V. R.C.C. m-25 in Super-structure.					
Qty vide TMB P/15 item (12)					
10.76 m ³ @ 8248.69/m ³					= 88756
(20) S.F.P. Hx20 bar reinforcement in Super-structure.					
Qty vide TMB P/14 item (9)					
0.712 m ³ @ 70125.50/m ³					= 49965
Continuation					A 2358265

$$\Delta 7362549 = 0$$

~~Ni~~
~~30/01/21~~
 AE

[illegible]

Continuation